INVOICE

G & N Human Capital Solutions

LLC
3080 Park Pond Way
Kissimmee, FL 34741

Bill to
Eaton Building Components, LLC
1050 South Barron St

Eaton, Ohio 45320 USA

Invoice details

+1 (305) 833-6903

Invoice no.: 20250201-05
Terms: Due on receipt
Invoice date: 02/01/2025
Due date: 02/01/2025

10.

Date

Product or service

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

biling@gnhumancapital.com

Description

Carlos Aguirre - Roof Truss Fabricator
Regular Hours

Carlos Aguirre - Roof Truss Fabricator
Overtime Hours

Jose Luis Ahamirano - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Jose Luis Ahamirano - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Freddy Arauz - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Freddy Arauz - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Tim Arnold - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Tim Arnold - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Victor Baciles - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Victor Baciles - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Ship to

Eaton Building Components, LLC
1050 South Barron St
Eaton, Ohio 45320 USA

Qty

40

40

30

39

38

Rate

$27.55

$41.33

$26.10

$39.15

$26.10

$39.15

$29.00

$43.50

$34.80

$52.20

Amount

$1,102.00

$0.00

$1,044.00

$0.00

$783.00

$0.00

$1,131.00

$0.00

$1,322.40

$0.00


mailto:billing@gnhumancapital.com
tel:+13058336903

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Sara Bol - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Sara Bol - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Julio Cabellero- Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Julio Cabellero- Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Angel Castro - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Angel Castro - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Jose Efrain Che Chub - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Jose Efrain Che Chub - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Edwin Chub - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Edwin Chub - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Roberto De la Cruz - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Roberto De la Cruz - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Brandon Diaz - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Brandon Diaz - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Luis Estrada - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Luis Estrada - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Alejandro Garcia - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Alejandro Garcia - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Julio Gomez Duran - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

30

40

40

28

28

29.25

40

36.25

40

38

$29.00

$43.50

$27.55

$41.33

$26.10

$39.15

$26.10

$39.15

$26.10

$39.15

$33.35

$50.03

$31.90

$47.85

$26.10

$39.15

$26.10

$39.15

$26.10

$870.00

$0.00

$1,102.00

$0.00

$1,044.00

$0.00

$730.80

$0.00

$730.80

$0.00

$975.49

$0.00

$1,276.00

$0.00

$946.13

$0.00

$1,044.00

$0.00

$991.80



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Julio Gomez Duran - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Jose Gonzalez - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Jose Gonzalez - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Wilmar Gonzalez - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Wilmar Gonzalez - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Eithan Hernandez - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Eithan Hernandez - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Edy Humberto Herrera - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Edy Humberto Herrera - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Gesner Herrera - Roof Truss Fabricator
- Regular Hours

Gesner Herrera - Roof Truss Fabricator
- Overtime Hours

Roy Herrera - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Roy Herrera - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Jose Anner Lopez - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Jose Anner Lopez - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Elfigo Mejia - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Elfigo Mejia - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Luis Armando Mengibar Lopez - Roof
Truss Fabricator - Regular Hours

Luis Armando Mengibar Lopez - Roof
Truss Fabricator - Overtime Hours

37.5

38

32

40

30

40

38

38

38

$39.15

$29.00

$43.50

$33.35

$50.03

$26.10

$39.15

$26.10

$39.15

$31.90

$47.85

$33.35

$50.03

$26.10

$39.15

$26.10

$39.15

$27.55

$41.33

$0.00

$1,087.50

$0.00

$1,267.30

$0.00

$835.20

$0.00

$1,044.00

$0.00

$957.00

$0.00

$1,334.00

$0.00

$991.80

$0.00

$991.80

$0.00

$1,046.90

$0.00



50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

lvan Mercado - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

lvan Mercado - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Jose Molina - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Jose Molina - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Federico Morales - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Federico Morales - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Jose Narvaez - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Jose Narvaez - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Jose Pena - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Jose Pena - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Holman Perez - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Holman Perez - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Ax Pop - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Ax Pop - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Miguel Portocarnrou - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Miguel Portocarnrou - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Carlos Ramirez - Roof Truss Fabricator
- Regular Hours

Carlos Ramirez - Roof Truss Fabricator
- Overtime Hours

Ricardo Ramirez - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

37.5

29.5

38

40

40

40

30

37.5

40

40

$30.45

$45.68

$29.00

$43.50

$26.10

$39.15

$27.55

$41.33

$34.08

$51.12

$36.25

$54.38

$26.10

$39.15

$27.55

$41.33

$27.55

$41.33

$29.00

$1,141.88

$0.00

$855.50

$0.00

$991.80

$0.00

$1,102.00

$0.00

$1,363.20

$0.00

$1,450.00

$0.00

$783.00

$0.00

$1,033.13

$0.00

$1,102.00

$0.00

$1,160.00



69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Roof Truss Fabricator

Ricardo Ramirez - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Roberto Ramirez - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Regular Hours

Roberto Ramirez - Roof Truss
Fabricator - Overtime Hours

Olmedo Reyes - Roof Truss Fabricator
- Regular Hours

Olmedo Reyes - Roof Truss Fabricator
- Overtime Hours

Omar Rivera - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Omar Rivera - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Jose Salmeron - Roof Truss Fabricator
- Regular Hours

Jose Salmeron - Roof Truss Fabricator
- Overtime Hours

Dimas Sabala - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Dimas Sabala - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Oswaldo Siles - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Oswaldo Siles - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Pablo Urbina - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Pablo Urbina - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Abiamel Victor- Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Abiamel Victor- Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Edyn Xol - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Edyn Xol - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

40

37.5

40

38

40

27.5

38

36

38

$43.50

$29.00

$43.50

$30.45

$45.67

$34.80

$52.20

$31.90

$47.85

$28.28

$42.41

$26.10

$39.15

$26.10

$39.15

$29.00

$43.50

$29.00

$43.50

$0.00

$1,160.00

$0.00

$1,141.88

$0.00

$1,392.00

$0.00

$1,212.20

$0.00

$1,131.20

$0.00

$717.75

$0.00

$991.80

$0.00

$1,044.00

$0.00

$1,102.00

$0.00



88.

Roof Truss Fabricator Carlos Yaxcal - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Regular Hours

Roof Truss Fabricator Carlos Yaxcal - Roof Truss Fabricator -
Overtime Hours

Total

Ways to pay

BANK B rayesl venmo

Overdue
Contact G & N Human Capital Solutions LLC to pay.

Note to customer
Staffing Invoice for Week 01/27/2025 - 02/01/2025

View and pay

38

$29.00 $1,102.00

$43.50 $0.00
$46,626.26
02/01/2025


https://connect.intuit.com/portal/app/CommerceNetwork/view/scs-v1-264e491d927d4b21a0cc85ddbe67dfe09392732eb69241c9b015f71ea926ad58550d0a1464c94519b51724b4ca702354?locale=en_US&cta=pdfbutton

